
BA45.9 to Blue Dot Cafe
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
0.1 R 1.3 Briar Chapel Pkwy
1.4 L 0.3 Bennett Mountain Trace
1.7 L >.1 Great Ridge Pkwy
1.7 L >.1 Bennett Mountain Trace
1.8 L 0.6 Great Ridge Pkwy
2.4 L >.1 Cardinal Ridge Rd
2.4 R 0.4 Woodland Grove Ln
2.8 R 0.2 Andrews Store Rd
3 L 1.9 Parker Herndon Rd
4.9 R 3.6 Hamlet Chapel Rd
8.5 S 2.2 Jones Ferry Rd
10.7 L 1.5 Crawford Dairy Rd
12.2 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Rd
14.7 L 8 Old Graham Rd/Old

North Carolina 87 S
22.7 S 0.2 Enter the traffic circle
22.9 L 0.5 W Salisbury St
23.5 R >.1 US-15 S/US-501

S/Hillsboro St
23.5 S 0.5 US-64 BUS W
24.1 R 0.2 NC-87 N
24.3 S 7.5 Old Graham Rd/Old

North Carolina 87
31.8 L 1.2 Marshall Rd
33 R 3.2 Chicken Bridge Rd
36.1 R 2.8 River Rd
38.9 R 0.6 Hamlet Chapel Rd
39.5 L 0.7 Oak Hill Rd
40.2 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Rd
40.6 R 2 Andrews Store Rd
42.6 L 0.7 Granite Mill Blvd
43.3 R 0.7 Briar Chapel Pkwy
44.1 S >.1 Enter the traffic circle
44.1 S 1.6 Briar Chapel Pkwy
45.7 L 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
45.8 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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